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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 12/13/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Home vs. Danville Vergennes
Fri 12/13/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Danville Vergennes
Sat 12/14/2024 1:00 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Fairfax Vergennes
Sat 12/14/2024 2:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Home vs. Fairfax Vergennes
Mon 12/16/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Home vs. Colchester Vergennes
Mon 12/16/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Colchester Vergennes
Fri 12/20/2024 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. West Rutland Vergennes
Fri 12/20/2024 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Peoples Academy Vergennes
Fri 12/20/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Peoples Academy Vergennes
Mon 12/23/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Home vs. Fair Haven Vergennes
Mon 12/23/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Fair Haven Vergennes
Fri 12/27/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Home vs. Williamstown Vergennes
Fri 12/27/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Williamstown Vergennes
Thu 01/02/2025 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Otter Valley Vergennes
Thu 01/02/2025 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Northfield Vergennes
Thu 01/02/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Home vs. Northfield Vergennes
Thu 01/09/2025 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Home vs. Otter Valley Vergennes
Thu 01/09/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Otter Valley Vergennes
Fri 01/10/2025 4:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Essex Vergennes
Fri 01/10/2025 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball vs. Mill River Vergennes
Fri 01/10/2025 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Home vs. Mill River Vergennes
Tue 01/21/2025 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Mt Abe Vergennes
Tue 01/21/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Home vs. Mt Abe Vergennes
Fri 01/24/2025 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Enosburg Vergennes
Fri 01/24/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Home vs. Enosburg Vergennes
Sat 01/25/2025 1:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Home vs. Middlebury Vergennes
Sat 01/25/2025 2:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Middlebury Vergennes
Tue 01/28/2025 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Home vs. Enosburg Vergennes
Tue 01/28/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Enosburg Vergennes
Fri 01/31/2025 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Home vs. Missisquoi Vergennes
Fri 01/31/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Missisquoi Vergennes
Sat 02/01/2025 1:00 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Colchester Vergennes
Sat 02/01/2025 2:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Home vs. Colchester Vergennes
Fri 02/07/2025 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Missisquoi Vergennes
Fri 02/07/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Home vs. Missisquoi Vergennes
Sat 02/08/2025 1:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Home vs. Milton Vergennes
Sat 02/08/2025 2:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Milton Vergennes
Wed 02/12/2025 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Middlebury Vergennes
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Wed 02/12/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Home vs. Middlebury Vergennes
Fri 02/21/2025 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Home vs. Mt Abe Vergennes
Fri 02/21/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Home vs. Mt Abe Vergennes
Wed 02/26/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Playoffs Home vs Oxbow Vergennes
Thu 02/27/2025 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Home vs. Milton Vergennes
Thu 02/27/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Home vs. Milton Vergennes


